Capture your #memoriesinmaldives in style with a set of creative and unique poses that capture the natural beauty of the
Island and highlight the amazing architectures that serve as our backdrops. The studio offers a complete solution for you to

take home the perfect gift full of memories and smiles.

MINI SHOOT $150

30 Minutes

One location. All your favorite poses.

Package contents

05 - 08 Photos / Digital link
Casual only

AERIAL $550

02 Hours

Be the celebrity!
From the ground & above

Package contents

50 - 80 Photos + Drone / Digital link
Casual / Bikini

WEDDING PACKAGES

BASIC $500

Ol Hour

Package contents

20 Digital photos
5 Printed Photos 4x6

STANDARD $800

02 Hours

A slideshow with your favourite choice of music

Package contents

30 Digital photos + USB
10 Printed Photos 4x6

PREMIUM $1200

03 Hours

Capture your special day from above and below!

Package contents
All Digital Photos + Drone + USB

3-5 Minute Video + Drone
10 Page Photobook

PLAYFUL

Ol Hour

$350

We'll guide you through unique poses to

try around the island.

Package contents

15 - 20 Photos / Digital link

Casual / Bikini

FINOLHU MEMORIES

03 Hours

$950

Let's pack a trip to a private place!

Package contents

All Photos + Drone / Digital link

All dress codes
3-5 minute videos

PACKAGE ADD-ONS

PHOTO PRINT (5x7)

O5 Prints
10 Prints

PHOTO BOOK
Photobook - 10p
Photobook - 20p

DRONE
Photography - 15 mins
Videography - 30 mins

$40
$75

$180
$220

$150
$350

GENERAL

Ol Digital Photo

All RAW photos

Video slide

Sunset - 10 photos
Silhoutte - 10 photos
Videography - 02 mins

GIFTS
Pendrive
Photo frame (4x6)

$20
$250
$100
$95
$95
$350

$25
$20



