

Capture your #memoriesinmaldives in style with a set of creative and unique poses that capture the natural beauty of the island and highlight the amazing architectures that serve as our backdrops. The studio offers a complete solution for you to take home the perfect gift full of memories and smiles.

PHOTOGRAPHY PACKAGES

MINI SHOOT

\$150

One location. All your favorite poses.

Package contents

30 Minutes

02 Hours

05 - 08 Photos / Digital link Casual only

AERIAL \$550

Be the celebrity! From the ground & above

Package contents

50 - 80 Photos + Drone / Digital link Casual / Bikini **PLAYFUL**

\$350

01 Hour

We'll guide you through unique poses to try around the island.

Package contents

15 - 20 Photos / Digital link Casual / Bikini

FINOLHU MEMORIES

\$950

Let's pack a trip to a private place!

Package contents

All Photos + Drone / Digital link
All dress codes
3-5 minute videos

WEDDING PACKAGES

BASIC \$500

Package contents

20 Digital photos5 Printed Photos 4x6

STANDARD \$800

A slideshow with your favourite choice of music

Package contents

30 Digital photos + USB 10 Printed Photos 4x6

PREMIUM \$1200

Capture your special day from above and below!

Package contents

All Digital Photos + Drone + USB 3-5 Minute Video + Drone 10 Page Photobook

PACKAGE ADD-ONS

PHOTO PRINT (5x7)		GENERAL	
05 Prints	\$40	01 Digital Photo	\$20
10 Prints	\$75	All RAW photos	\$250
		Video slide	\$100
		Sunset - 10 photos	\$95
PHOTO BOOK		Silhoutte - 10 photos	\$95
Photobook - 10p	\$180	Videography - 02 mins	\$350
Photobook - 20p	\$220		
DRONE		GIFTS	
Photography - 15 mins	\$150	Pendrive	\$25
Videography - 30 mins	\$350	Photo frame (4x6)	\$20

^{*} All prices are subject to service charge and tax

^{*} Drone Add-ons can be purchased individually